
W/C 5th June Federation Art Week 

Friday 7th June Parent Forum 6.30pm 

Thursday 8th June Year 2 Swimming—Totton Leisure Centre 

Tuesday 13th June Collective worship and class activity  - year 2 Bartley Junior School 

Tuesday 13th June New parent information evening—6pm 

Thursday 15th June Year 2 Swimming—Totton Leisure Centre 

Friday 16th June Fathers day shopping room—1pm 

Tuesday 20th June Class Photographs 

Wednesday 21st June Family Worship—9.15am at St Mary’s Church 

Thursday 22nd June Year 2 Swimming—Totton Leisure Centre 

Thursday 29th June Year 2 Swimming—Totton Leisure Centre 

Thursday 29th June Year 1 Testwood Lakes Trip 

Thursday 29th June PTFA Summer Disco—Copythorne Parish Hall  

Wednesday 5th July Move up day—Year 2 Bartley Junior School 

Thursday 6th July  Move up day—Year 2 Bartley Junior School 

Friday 7th July  PTFA non school uniform—donation for raffle 

Monday 10th July Bartley parents information evening—6pm Bartley Junior School 

Friday 14th July PTFA Summer Fair 

Wednesday 19th July  Family Worship—9.15am St Mary’s Church 

Friday 21st July LAST DAY OF TERM 

Diary Dates   


